Product NameVEU-A00, VEU-A10VESDA-E VEU
The VEU series of aspirating smoke detectors are the premium detector of the
VESDA-E range. An Ultra-wide sensitivity range; 15 times greater than VESDA VLP,
and provision for more sampling holes provide an increased coverage in high airflow
applications by at least 40%. Considerably longer linear pipe runs and extended
branched pipe network configurations cater perfectly to applications with higher
ceilings providing an increased coverage by up to 80% whilst allowing convenient
detector mounting for ease of service and maintenance. A range of revolutionary new

VEU-A00, VEU-A10VESDA-E VEU
Specifications
Ordering Information
VESDA-E VEU with LED’s VEU-A00
VESDA-E VEU with 3.5” Display VEU-A10
Mounting Bracket VSP-960
Approvals Compliance
Please refer to the Product Guide for details regarding compliant
design, installation and commissioning.
Spare Parts
VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US VSP-961
VESDA-E Filter VSP-962
VESDA-E Filter - 20 pieces VSP-962-20
VESDA-E Aspirator VSP-963
VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber VSP-964
VESDA-E Sampling Module VSP-965
3.5” Display
VEU-A10 [Zone Number]
Zone Name
0.1100%/m